Art. no. 733046

Surface-mounted solar lights Solar Premium Motion |

1000mm, 1,6W, 3200K, Grey

(® DEKOLIGHT

—epetimm

Housing Color
Material of Lens

Protection Class

Operating Mode

Rated Input

Rated Input Voltage

Power Supply Unit incl.
Dimmable

Motion Detector
Accumulator/Battery Operated
Accumulator/Battery Chemical System
Number of Accumulator/Battery
Type of Accumulator/Battery
Accumulator/Battery Capacity
Accumulator/Battery Voltage
Accumulator/Battery Weight
Accumulator Charging Time min.
Accumulator Charging Time max.
Accumulator Charging Time
Accumulator Operating Time

Light Source

Color Temperature

Colour Rendering Index (Ra)
Rated Luminous Flux

Rated Angle of Reflection
Light Distribution

Swivel Angle

Light Exit Surfaces
Light characteristics
Light direction

Grey
Plastic

Protection class lll/safety
extra-low voltage

Constant voltage
1.6 W

3.7 V/IDC

No

No

No

Yes

Li-lon

1

Li-lon battery type 18650
2200 mAh

3.7 V/IDC

479

6h

8h

6-8 h

3h

LED, Light source not
changeable

3200 K

80

170 Im

110 Degree
Symmetric

180 Degree
1

Direct
Below

Length
Width
Height
Base length
Base width
Base height

Working Temperature
Storage Temperature

IP Protection Class

Life Time L70 / B50

200 mm
151 mm
1000 mm
80 mm
151 mm
4.5 mm

-25t045°C
-25t0 45 °C
IP 54

30000 h




